semaine

ambrosie (ambrosia)
apiacea

asteraceae (artemesia)
aulnes (alnus)
bouleau (betula)
bruyére (ericaceae)
charme (carpinus)
chataigner (castanea)
chene (quercus)
chenopodes/amaranthe
cypres (cupres)
eucaliptus

filarias

frene (fraxinus)
graminées (poaceae)
lentisque

noisetier (corylus)
olivers (olea)

oseilles (rumex)
palmier (arecaceae)
peuplier (populus)
pins (pinus)

plantains

platane (platanus)
saule (salix)

urticaees (parietaire)
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_13au19
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10

63

20 au 26

78

21

27 au 02
03 au 09
10au l6
17 au 23
24 au 02
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192 1499 449 465

1
461 1437 1436 2933

24 19 15 78

20 26 13 9

16 19 15 28

269

32

03 au 09
= 10au 16
= 17 au 23
= 24 au 30
~ 31 au 06
~ 07 aul3
~ 14 au 20
= 21 au 27
~ 28 au 04
= 05aull
~ 12 au 18
v» 19 au 25
n 26 au 01

147

95

399

315

55
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0

378

226

27
37

13
54
61

1

184

68

139

58
15

34
25
71

2

42

20

121

135

38

60

134
44
506
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67

161

148

58
45

42
19
54
59

144
15
567

4

37

68

48

29
12

13
11
19
34
11
22

170

5

135

42

10
40

30
16

97

N N2 O

76

525

47

13

17
16

70
27

160

7

14

1359

12

11

18

58
44

307
27

175

8

33

3043

81

28

116

91
101

337
110

245

14

966

30

10

209

300
62

73
135

122

0

25

1312
17
20
14

397

1424
60

108
80

208

1

16

17
1040

29

501

2673
62

123
77

300

02 au 08
~» 09 au 15
v 16 au 22
~» 23 au 29

(o]

©o

16

57
827

22

442

2475
38

54
103

437

56
375

40

280

489
23

208
68

426

11

41
263

23

232

380
20

62
64

221

Jany
[N

SR ee]

79
101

10

126

122
12

21
32

118
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